]ENN IFER KELLY TEAM
Service That Moves You

Trusted Home Service Vendorsa

APPLIANCE REPAIR
Local Motive Appliance

CARPET
Carpet Solutions & More
Grahams Carpet

CARPET CLEANING
Roth Cleaning, LLC
Dynamic Floor Care

CHIMNEY
Chimney Sweep

CLEANING
House cleaning

ELECTRICAL
Lone Vicker Electric
Conduct All

American Plumbing & Services

EPOXY FLOORING
Mile High Coatings

ESTATE SALES

Bye Gones

Full Scope Transition
Time Traveler's Auctions

FENCING
Bear Fence Company

Mike McDonald

Erika Frey
Ashley Lowery

Levi Roth
Kevin Schroeder

Randy & Valerie

Nelly Alfaro

Ryan Miller
Evan Worsley

David Nanninga

Lisa Lee
Linda Clark
Rita Gibson

Greg Denning

970-632-8868

970-939-6020
970-612-0214

970-310-5355
970-566-2509

970-493-0861

970-581-4536 (Text)

970-632-4967
970-631-4148
970-460-9665

970-314-1023

720-276-4326
970-227-9028
970-430-0990

970-482-1359



GENERAL CONTRACTOR

3RD Generation Builders Dominic Campana 970-402-0050
Murray Construction Services Ben Murray 970-617-5465
Drennan Custom Contracting Rafe Quinton 970-482-9100

GARAGE DOOR

Nelson Overhead Door Service Jesse Nelson 970-213-4070
Grizzly Garage Door Todd Zubia 970-301-2317
HANDYMAN

Official Handyman Mike McKay 970-443-4224
Kendall Handyman Services Wes Kendall 970-430-8279
Affordable Maintenance Solutions Kyle Villers 970-219-1200

HARDWOOD FLOORING

Siena Flooring 970-484-1688
Select Wood Flooring Mark Temple 970-224-1452
Hardwood Doctors Davis Mendoz 970-539-8501

HOME STAGING - INTERIOR DESIGN

Peterson & Plum Aundrelyn Knott 818-383-7477
Niche Interior Design Becky Allsup 970-556-3238
HVAC

Supreme HVAC T) Wetzbarger 970-231-3545
Lifeline Heating & Air 970-222-9971
Alps Performance HVAC Skyler Alps 970-215-8946
Tri-City Heating and Air Darin Ochsner 970-493-0126
Poudre Valley Air 970-493-2050

IMPROVEMENT LOCATION CERTIFICATE
Landstar ILC Dave/Narda (scheduler) 970-587-8822

LANDSCAPING

Yard Builders Scott Cheed 970-690-2310
Mountain Man Landscapes Andrew Kirlin 970-412-6604
LOCKSMITH

Don's Keyway Lock & Safe 970-223-0186

MUDJACKING/FOAMJACKING
Northern Colorado Mudjacking Jeremy Bair 970-310-4700
Solid Level Concrete Solutions Scott Bonnema 970-460-6759

PAINTER



A & G Pro Painters

FC Painting

Foothills Painting
Painting Solutions

Kapity Paint

Pearl Painting/Handyman

PET
Happy Trails Pet Spa & Resort

PEST CONTROL

James Pest Control

Critter Gitter Northern Colorado
Pams Pest Control

Affordable Pest Control

PLUMBING

Extreme Plumbing Co
Loveland Plumbing

Ace Hi

Evan's Plumbing & Heating

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
TBC Property Management
Trinity Property Management

RADON

Drennen Custom Contracting
BWise Radon

Affordable Radon Services
SWAT Environmental

REVERSE MORTGAGE
Colorado Reverse Mortgage

ROOFERS

Select Roofing Contractors, LLC
Affordable Roofing

JM Exteriors

SEPTIC INSPECTION/REPAIRS & PUMPING

Johnston Sanitation
Boonstra Excavation
Sep-Tech

B & J Septic Services

Michael Montoya

Scott Kapity

Tim Pearl (South)

David James
Scott Cisco

Thad Delvaux
Brian Gross

Michelle Miller

Laura Fritzke

Bryson Wise

Jan Jordan

Trevor Mendoza

Jeff Ton
Jeff Morris

970-624-9464
970-300-8396
970-286-0060
970-305-7084
303-842-4910
303-818-6776

970-663-7297

970-482-5594
970-219-1629
970-493-0823
970-237-0170

605-350-3838
970-567-0170
970-541-9356
970-267-3482

970-224-0852

970-482-9100
970-420-9470
303-859-5600
970-669-6544

970-646-8908

970-593-2484
970-690-2639
970-631-6690

970-667-5405
970-278-6151
970-692-7145
970-213-5114



Schakra Sewer

SOLAR ENERGY
Quality Energy

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER
Rocky Mountain Group
Advanced Engineering, LLC

STUCCO
Mile High Stucco
Antonio’s Stucco & Stone

SURVEYORS
Intermill Land Surveying
King Surveyors

TREE SERVICES
LS Tree Services, LLC
Little Logging Company

WINDOW CLEANING
United Window Cleaning
Capri Services/Upstart LTD
A New View

Thank you for supporting our vendora!

Alan Erps

David Schmidt
Jason Baker

Sean Jaehn

Robert George Perschitte

Luke Selcke

dan@littlelogging.com

Seth Kuddes

970-619-9619

970-690-5969

970-616-4364
970-278-1909

970-690-8696
720-775-7817

970-669-0516
970-686-5011

970-260-0665
970-732-7184

970-430-0548
970-221-4417
970-412-8169

Please let them know that 1 referred you.



